SYMPLYSPARK
PROFESSIONAL THUNDERBOLT 3 STORAGE
affordable, fast, reliable and portable raid storage
gosymply.com
If you have been looking for a professional quality personal storage solution designed to deliver outstanding performance
and reliability media applications, you just found it! And with Symply you get personalized support when you need it from
knowledgeable media and entertainment professionals.
The new SymplySPARK was designed to ignite your creativity by delivering consistently high throughput and low latency

Non-Operating -20˚C to 70˚C (-4˚F to 158˚F) 5% to 95%
SYMPLYSPARK
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Included Accessories
SymplySPARK 48 TB SYSPK-DX88HDT3048 (1) 2m Active TB3 Cable, Impact-Resistant Case on Wheels
SymplySAM for SymplySPARK 48 TB SYSAM-DX88HDT3048 (1) 6 TB HDD Module (1) 12x12 Fan (1) 400W Power Supply
SymplySPARK 80 TB SYSPK-DX88HDT3080 (1) 2m Active TB3 Cable, Impact-Resistant Case on Wheels
SymplySAM for SymplySPARK 80 TB SYSAM-DX88HDT3080 (1) 10 TB HDD Module (1) 12x12 Fan (1) 400W Power Supply
SymplySPARK 112 TB SYSPK-DX88HDT3112 (1) 2m Active TB3 Cable, Impact-Resistant Case on Wheels
SymplySAM for SymplySPARK 112 TB SYSAM-DX88HDT3112 (1) 14 TB HDD Module (1) 12x12 Fan (1) 400W Power Supply
SymplySPARK 144 TB SYSPK-DX88HDT3144 (1) 2m Active TB3 Cable, Impact-Resistant Case on Wheels
SymplySAM for SymplySPARK 144 TB SYSAM-DX88HDT3144 (1) 18 TB HDD Module (1) 12x12 Fan (1) 400W Power Supply
SymplySPARK XT 112 TB SYSPK-DX88MAT3112 (1) 2m Active TB3 Cable, Impact-Resistant Case on Wheels
SymplySAM for SymplySPARK XT 112 TB SYSAM-DX88MAT3112 (1) 14 TB XT HDD Module (1) 12x12 Fan (1) 400W Power Supply
SYMPLYSPARK DATA SHEET REV 1.0 / SEPTEMBER 2021
Performance (Tested on a MacBook Pro 13-inch 2019 1.4GHz Quad-Core i5, because at Symply we know not everyone has the latest and greatest hardware).
Test - SymplySPARK Read Write